9/30/2025

3FOR$1

58POT

BEST BET

BONUSBA

KINGO

MBPENNY

MEAN GR

MEGABB

MONEYBAL

PARLAY

PENNY

QUARTER4

Wager Ty
3FOR$1

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
MEGABB
MEGABB
MEGABB
MEGABB
MEGABB
MEGABB

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PARLAY

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTER4

Totals:
Regular
Regular

mOfNums
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Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$1.00

$1.00
$50.75

$50.75
$82.80
$12.00

$94.80
$48.00
$29.25

$1.50
$10.00

$88.75
$1.00
$0.80
$0.20

$2.00
$11.45

$11.45

$2.75
$72.25

$4.00
$39.75
$23.75
$28.00
$35.00
$14.00
$14.00

$2.80

$236.30
$10.75
$56.50
$224.00
$267.50
$24.00
$169.50

$752.25
$7.25
$115.20
$80.05
$1.20

$203.70
$4.00

$4.00
$5.70

$5.70
$19.50

$19.50
$15.00
$98.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$41.67
$0.00

$41.67
$26.00
$1.00
$0.00
$0.00

$27.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.25
$6.00
$0.00
$12.00
$1.00
$12.00
$24.00
$0.00
$3.60
$0.00

$58.85
$18.00
$12.00
$33.00
$88.50

$5.50
$15.00

$172.00
$6.00

$40.84

$53.84
$0.00

$100.68
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.75

$0.75
$12.00
$9.50

PM

Hold
$1.00

$1.00
$50.75

$50.75
$41.13
$12.00

$53.13
$22.00
$28.25

$1.50
$10.00

$61.75
$1.00
$0.80
$0.20

$2.00
$11.45

$11.45

$2.50
$66.25

$4.00
$27.75
$22.75
$16.00
$11.00
$14.00
$10.40

$2.80

$177.45
($7.25)
$44.50
$191.00
$179.00
$18.50
$154.50

$580.25
$1.25
$74.36
$26.21
$1.20

$103.02
$4.00

$4.00
$5.70

$5.70
$18.75

$18.75
$3.00
$88.50

ntOfSales
0.04

0.04
1.88

1.88
3.06
0.44

351
177
1.08
0.06
0.37

3.28
0.04
0.03
0.01

0.07
0.42

0.42
0.10
2.67
0.15
1.47
0.88
1.04
1.29
0.52
0.52
0.10

8.74
0.40
2.09
8.28
9.89
0.89
6.27

2781
0.27
4.26
2.96
0.04

7.53
0.15

0.15
0.21

0.21
0.72

0.72
0.55
3.62

tedReturn

0.86

0.80

0.69
0.66

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93

0.77
0.77
0.43

1.00

0.95
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.75
0.72
0.72
0.72
0.72
0.72

0.59
0.51
0.45
0.59

0.02

1.00

0.96

0.72
0.76

ightedAve
0.00

0.01

0.02
0.00

0.02
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.03
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.02
0.06
0.07
0.01
0.05

0.00
0.02
0.01
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00
0.03



Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

VERTABOX

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
VERTABOX

Totals:
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Sales Winners
$56.50 $56.17
$23.00 $6.00

$5.00 $0.00
$58.80 $36.56
$20.00 $4.00
$10.00 $1.00

$286.30 $125.23
$14.65 $9.00
$473.00 $343.20
$284.50 $547.60
$5.25 $2.30
$0.75 $0.20
$778.15 $902.30
$144.50 $280.00
$19.50 $0.00
$4.00 $1.33
$168.00 $281.33
$2.00 $0.00
$2.00 $0.00
$2,704.65 $1,709.81

Hold
$0.33
$17.00
$5.00
$22.24
$16.00
$9.00

$161.07
$5.65
$129.80
($263.10)
$2.95
$0.55

($124.15)
($135.50)
$19.50
$2.67

($113.33)
$2.00

$2.00

$994.84

ntOfSales
2.09
0.85
0.18
217
0.74
0.37

10.59
0.54
17.49
10.52
0.19
0.03

28.77
5.34
0.72
0.15

6.21
0.07

0.07

100.00

tedReturn

0.74
0.73
0.71
0.74
0.74
0.70

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

0.67
0.66
0.65

1.00

ightedAve
0.02
0.01
0.00
0.02
0.01
0.00

0.00
0.09
0.06
0.00
0.00

0.04
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.68



